Operative Technique
•   4.0mm
•   5.0mm
•   6.5/8.0mm
Asnis III
Cannulated
Screw System
Shoulder

 390018 Asnis III Washer for 4.0mm Screws 619905
 390018S Asnis III Washer for 4.0mm Screws (sterile)
Ordering Information – 4.0mm Instruments
4.0mm Implants, Guide Wires and Washers
16
 Steel  Titanium
 325014S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 14mm 604614S*
 325016S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 16mm 604616S*
 325018S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 18mm 604618S*
 325020S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 20mm 604620S*
 325022S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 22mm 604622S*
 325024S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 24mm 604624S*
 325026S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 26mm 604626S*
 325028S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 28mm 604628S*
 325030S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 30mm 604630S*
 325032S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 32mm 604632S*
 325034S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 34mm 604634S*
 325036S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 36mm 604636S*
 325038S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 38mm  604638S*
 325040S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 40mm  604640S*
 325042S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 42mm  604642S*
 325044S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 44mm  604644S*
 325046S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 46mm  604646S*
 325048S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 48mm  604648S*
 325050S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 50mm  604650S*
 325055S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 55mm  604655S*
 325060S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 60mm  604660S*
 325065S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 65mm  604665S*
 325070S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 70mm  604670S*
*Note:
 For Non-Sterile Implants remove ‘S” from REF.
 Steel  Titanium
 325210S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 4.0 x 10mm 604710S

 390017 Asnis III Washer for 5.0mm Screws 619906
 390017S Asnis III Washer for 5.0mm Screws (sterile)
Ordering Information – 5.0mm Instruments
5.0mm Implants, Guide Wires and Washers
18
 Steel  Titanium
 325420S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 20mm  601620S*
 325422S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 22mm  601622S*
 325424S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 24mm  601624S*
 325426S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 26mm  601626S*
 325428S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 28mm  601628S*
 325430S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 30mm  601630S*
 325432S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 32mm  601632S*
 325434S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 34mm  601634S*
 325436S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 36mm  601636S*
 325438S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 38mm  601638S*
 325440S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 40mm  601640S*
 325442S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 42mm  601642S*
 325444S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 44mm  601644S*
 325446S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 46mm  601646S*
 325448S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 48mm  601648S*
 325450S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 50mm  601650S*
 325455S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 55mm  601655S*
 325460S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 60mm  601660S*
 325465S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 65mm  601665S*
 325470S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 70mm  601670S*
 325475S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 75mm  601675S*
 325480S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 80mm  601680S*
*Note:
 For Non-Sterile Implants remove ‘S” from REF.
 Steel  Titanium
 325620S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 5.0 x 20mm  601720S

*Note:
 For Non-Sterile Implants remove ‘S” from REF.
Ordering Information – 6.5mm Screws
6.5 Implants - 20mm Threaded Screws – Sterile & non-sterile*
 Steel  Titanium
 326255S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 55mm 602855S*
 326260S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 60mm 602860S*
 326265S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 65mm 602865S*
 326270S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 70mm 602870S*
 326275S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 75mm 602875S*
 326280S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 80mm 602880S*
 326285S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 85mm 602885S*
 326290S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 90mm 602890S*
 326295S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 95mm 602895S*
 326300S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 100mm 602900S*
 326305S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 105mm 602905S*
 326310S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 110mm 602910S*
 326315S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 115mm 602915S*
 326320S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 120mm 602920S*
   326325S**  Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 125mm      602925S*/**
   326330S**  Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 130mm      602930S*/**
Note:
 *For Non-Sterile Implants remove ‘S” from REF
 ** Special Order
6.5mm Implants – 40mm Threaded Screws – Steril & non-sterile*
22
 Steel  Titanium
 326430S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 30mm 606030S
 326435S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 35mm 606035S
 326440S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 40mm 606040S
 326445S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 45mm 606045S
 326450S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 50mm 606050S
 326455S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 55mm 606055S
 326460S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 60mm 606060S
 326465S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 65mm 606065S
 326470S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 70mm 606070S
 326475S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 75mm 606075S
 326480S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 80mm 606080S
 326485S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 85mm 606085S
 326490S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 90mm 606090S
 326495S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 95mm 606095S
 326500S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 100mm 606100S
 326505S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 105mm 606105S
 326510S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 110mm 606110S
 326515S Asnis III Cannulated Screw 6.5 x 115mm 606115S

 ***Titanium screws from 135mm to 150mm are only available non-sterile
 ** Special Order
Ordering Information – 6.5mm Screws
6.5mm Implants – Fully Threaded Screws – Sterile only (Except*** non-sterile only)
23
 Steel  Titanium
 326640S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 40mm 611040S*
 326645S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 45mm 611045S*
 326650S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 50mm 611050S*
 326655S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 55mm 611055S*
 326660S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 60mm 611060S*
 326665S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 65mm 611065S*
 326670S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 70mm 611070S*
 326675S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 75mm 611075S*
 326680S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 80mm 611080S*
 326685S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 85mm 611085S*
 326690S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 90mm 611090S*
 326695S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 95mm 611095S*
 326700S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 100mm 611100S*
 326705S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 105mm 611105S*
 326710S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 110mm 611110S*
 326715S* Asnis III Cannulated Screw 8.0 x 115mm 611115S*